	2018年中央农村义务教育薄弱学校改造补助资金分配表

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	单位：万元

	地区
	大班额因素分配金额
	绩效因素分配金额
	合计分配金额

	
	全年核算
	提前下达
	追加

下达
	小计
	提前下达
	追加下达
	合计
	提前下达
	此次

下达

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	广元市
	1266 
	562 
	704 
	1287 
	872 
	415 
	2553 
	1434 
	1119 

	利州区
	268
	500
	-232
	364 
	236
	128
	632 
	736 
	-104 

	昭化区
	0
	0
	0
	431 
	296
	135
	431 
	296 
	135 

	朝天区
	998
	62
	936
	492 
	340
	152
	1490 
	402 
	1088 


